
Choose Mild to Very Hot. Let our staff know your preference 
before ordering for a tailored experience.

Tangy and spiced potato tikka, grilled to aromatic perfection. 

Spicy Indian-style roast potatoes for a flavorful twist. 

A comforting blend of spinach and potatoes in aromatic spices. 

Achari Aloo Tikka (v) 3.95To

(v)Saag Aloo 4.95

4.95Bombay Aloo (v)

Spinach and mushrooms harmoniously blended in flavorful spices. 
(v)Saag Mushroom 4.95

Tender lady's fingers cooked with traditional Indian spices. 
(v)Bhindi Bhaji 4.95

Mushrooms cooked in a delightful mix of Indian spices. 
(v)Mushroom Bhaji 4.95

Any curry sauce 3.95, , ,

Crunchy potato chips seasoned with peri peri, flavorful
and spicy chilli-based sauce. 

Crunchy and delicious spiced-up version of traditional chips 

Sliced onion rings, coating them in batter, deep-frying,
a crispy and flavorful snack 

Thick slices of potatoes baked & seasoned with a variety
of herbs and spices to enhance the flavour.  

Potato Wedges (v) 2.95

Chips 1.95

Pop-Peri Chips 2.45(v)

Onion Rings 1.95(v)

Masala Chips (v) 2.95

A special biryani with fragrant basmati rice, saffron, a blend of
premium spices, exotic herbs, and tender chicken on bones.

Classic Indian dish aromatic basmati rice cooked with boneless
chicken & a blend of spices, a delicious meal with bursts of flavours.

Traditional Indian dish cooked with aromatic basmati rice, lamb,
potato, onions, various spices creating a rich and savoury meal.

Delicious and aromatic dish with basmati rice cooked with an
assortment of vegetables and a blend of flavorful spices,
a vegetarian version of the traditional biryani.

Chicken Biryani 9.95

Meat Biryani 11.95

(vg)Vegetable Biryani 8.95

ZamZam Biryani 10.95

01223 736 073
07882 649 929

24A Chesterton Rd, Cambridge, CB4 3AX

Visit Our Website

www.fusionhut.co.ukwww.fusionhut.co.uk

HOME DELIVERY AVAILABLE

Opening Hours

20% Off
On All Collection Orders

Open 7 Days A Week
4:00pm - 10:00pm

Side Dishes

Chips & Wedges

Biryani Box

Bitesized crispy chicken in pops tossed in an authentic
sweet chilli sauce.

Crispy chicken wings coated in various sauces resulting
in a delicious snack.

Bitesized chicken nuggets deep fried served with
ketchup and mayo.

Chic-Chicken Wings 5.95

Mowgli Bites 3.95

Naughty Nuggets 3.45

Kids Meal

Shredded or diced chicken mixed with various ingredients,
a symphony of flavor in every bite.

Chicken Salad 5.95

Fresh salad with seasonal greens.(v)Plain Salad 2.95

Salads

(Fanta, Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Rubicon, water 500ml) 

Can 1.25

(Fanta, Coke, Pepsi) 

Bottle 1.5ML 2.95

Soft Drinks

4.95Aloo Gobi Potatoes cooked with cauliflower

4.95Chana masala Chick peas cooked with masala sauce

Tarka Dall 4.95Lentils garnished with garlic

Note for Spice Alert

Some dishes may have the following allergens, if concerned,
please mention so that a suitable dish may be recommended.

������� ������ ������� ������������� ���
�� ���� ��
���

	���������� ������� ���� ������� ��� ���� ����
��

V is for Vegan Vg is for Vegetarian

Mild Medium Hot Very Hot

PLEASE NOTE



Irresistible wings glazed in a sweet and savoury asian-inspired sauce!

A traditional Asian appetizer wrapping a mixture of vegetables,
a crunchy delight. 

Crispy chicken balls in flavourful sweet and sour sauce coating.

Spicy, deep-fried chicken bites bursting with bold flavours and zest!

Spring Roll (v) 4.95

4.45Asian Sticky Wings (5pcs) 

Chicken 65 4.95

Jungle Bites 3.95

Fried thinly sliced onions coated in spiced gram flour batter!

Flaky pastries filled with savoury minced meat and vegetables. 

Onion Bhaji (v) 3.95(4pcs)

3.95Meat or Vegetable Samosa (2pcs) (vg)

Sliced chicken with crisp onionb and peppers in a 

savoury, wok-kissed medley combination taste.

10.95Chicken Stir Fry

Savoury orbs glazed in a rich and flavorful mongolian-inspired sauce. 

Silky wontons bathed in fiery sichuan chilli oil.

10.95Sichuan Spicy Wonton In Chilli Oil  

Fusion Meatballs 12.95(v)    To   

Tender chicken in a sweet and tangy thai chilli sauce. 

10.95Thai Sweet Chilli Chicken 

Basa fish fillets featuring basil flavoured tomato and onion sauce. 

Lamb chops infused with ginger flavours, offering a medium spice level. 

22 mixed spice homemade & cooked in clay pot, delivering a 

hot and flavorful  experience, minimum for 2 people.

12.95Adraki Lamb Chops

19.95Handi Beef

9.95Basil Basa Bhuna     To 

Chicken 9.95
Lamb 10.95
Prawn 12.95

(vg)Vegetable 8.95

Dopiaza Madras
Bhuna To Jhalfrezi To

Dansak ToChicken Curry To

Vindaloo ToRogan

BaltiKorma

Extremely spicy naga chicken with intense heat 

Mild and creamy badami chicken with almond and pinuts flavours 

Arambagh Naga Tiger 11.95

10.95Chicken Tikka Masala 

11.95Sylheti Badami Chicken 

served in a rich and creamy "pasanda” sauce,  includes cream,
yogurt, ground nuts, and spices, resulting in a mild and flavorful curry.  

served in a rich and creamy "masala” sauce,  includes cream,
yogurt, ground nuts, and spices, resulting in a mild and flavorful curry.  

Chicken Tikka Pasanda 10.95

Cooked in a rich and creamy tomato-based curry sauce. The sauce
is flavoured with various spices and butter is a key ingredient,
giving the dish its rich and indulgent flavour.

Noah’s Butter Chicken 10.95

Chicken or lamb cooked in a tangy and flavorful achari (pickle) style. 

9.95Achari Chicken or Lamb

A flavourful dish featuring paneer and infused with varieties of spices. 

A south Indian curry cooked in a distinctive korai pot,
adding tomatoes, garlic, ginger, green peppers, onions and a
blend of aromatic spices, creating a flavourful and robust curry.

10.95Mughlai Paneer 

Steam Rice 2.95
Pilau Rice 3.45
Egg Fried Rice 3.95

Onion Rice 3.95
Special Fried Rice  4.450.50

0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.95
0.75

Mushroom Fried rice 3.95

Garlic Naan 3.45

Plain Naan 2.95
Garlic & Coriander 3.45

Parata 2.45

Chilli Naan 3.45
Peshwari Naan 3.45

Chapati 1.00

Tender pieces of diced breast off the bone.

Tender chicken on the bone marinated in ground spices, mixed tandoori
pastes & herbs, grilled in tandoori clay oven with onions and peppers.

Succulent, spiced minced meat skewers, grilled to perfection!

Chicken wings, chicken tikka, lamb chops, sheek kebab, fresh salad and sauce.

Pieces of chicken in mild sauce & grilled with onion capsicum.

Home-made Indian cottage cheese marinated in special pastes & mixed herbs
with onions, peppers and tomatoes, grilled in tandoori oven.

Tender lamb chops on the bone marinated in tandoori pastes & herbs, grilled
in clay oven with onions and peppers.

£14.95Tandoori Lamb Chops       To £6.95(Str) (Main)

A flavourful okra and lamb curry with options for spice levels.

     TO 10.95Kolkolia Korai Chicken

     TO 10.95Khashila Bindi Ghost

Starters

Fusion Hut Special

Indian Authentic Currys:

Tandoori Dishes

Chef’s Special

Breads

Rice

£9.95Paneer Shashlik (Vg) £4.95(Str) (Main)To

£10.95Chicken Shashlik £5.95(Str) (Main)To

£14.95Tandoori Platter £7.95(Str) (Main)To

Sheek Kebab £8.95£4.95(Str) (Main)To

Chicken Tikka £8.95£4.95(Str) (Main)To

Tandoori Chicken £10.95(Half) £5.95(Str) (Whole) £16.95To

Sundries

Sweet Chilli Sauce
Mint Sauce
Mixed Pickles
Mango Chutney
Onion Salad
Spicy Papadam
Plain Papadam


